3434 9901

=X 4ASSY WAGON ASSY

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK
( 1)

00O 0O NEXT

SO1—
Ril| MRES i 1B %1 L =) # AR5 ik &
#
{3
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FRoM ~ uP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
S01 | 3434 9901 000|=4"1 tyb WAGON set 1
1-1 | 3434 4001 000|7L—L4 FRAME 1
1-2 | 3408 4025 000|=%"1F)YrEY PIN 1
1-3 10350 0162 040{PW WASHER 2 |20x40x3.2
1-4 | 0740 0002 000{C'Jv4" RING 2 |S20
2-1 3430 4101 000\ %) PANEL 1
2-2 | K110 0108 016]Fi b+ BOLT 6 |M8x16(4T)
2-4 |F301 0108 000|FFvh NUT 6 |M8
2-6 | 3721 4114 000]|7°L—F PLATE 2
2-7 | K710 0110 020|Fi bk BOLT 4 |M10 % 20(7T)
3-1 13430 4201 000|7—7F ARCH 1
3-2 |K710 0110 016]Fi Lk BOLT 4 |M10 X 16(7T)
3-3 |K110 0108 016]Fi b+ BOLT 2 |M8x16
3-4 ] 0350 0140 818|PW WASHER 4 |8X18%1.6
3-5 | F301 0108 000|F+vyk NUT 2 |M8
4-1 | 3682 4601 000|441+ 4"~} SIDE GATE 1
4-2 3682 4621 000|#4 4 "= SIDE GATE 1
4-3 | 3569 4623 000]|%+vy7 A% 1- BOLT 2 |M8x20
4-4 13721 4222 0007 3%y BRACKET 1
4-5 | 3721 4224 000|777 yh BRACKET 1
4-6 | 3718 4226 000|vILSYUY) RING 2
4-7 | 3718 4227 000|27"Jv9" SPRING 2
4-8 |A252 0160 020|531 SCREW 2 |M6Xx20
ES61D —31— 2011/August



	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


